2MP, 4MP & 8MP Resolution
HD quality provides crisp, clear images
IP67 Environmental
Rating
Rugged ideal for indoor and outdoor
applications
Varifocal Lenses
Flexibility during installation to capture the

NDAA & TAA Compliant Yes
Warranty 3 year warranty
Ordering Information
Model Number C2G Model Number C2C Model Number VSaaS model Number
Indoor Dome 2MP CAM-ILL-IFS02D12ITA4 TCCF42Vxxx TCCF42VxxxSA
Indoor Dome 4MP CAM-ILL-IFS04D12ITA4 TCCF44Vxxx TCCF44VxxxSA
Indoor Dome 8MP CAM-ILL-IFS08D13ITA4 TCCF48Vxxx TCCF48VxxxSA
Outdoor IR Dome 2MP CAM-ILL-IFS02D12OIA4 TCCF42VIxxx TCCF42VIxxxSA
Outdoor IR Dome 4MP CAM-ILL-IFS04D12OIA4 TCCF44VIxxx TCCF44VIxxxSA
Outdoor IR Dome 8MP CAM-ILL-IFS08D13OIA4 TCCF48VIxxx TCCF48VIxxxSA
xxx represents edge storage
Flex Indoor Mini-Dome Flex Outdoor Mini-Dome
CV1416-DS-202303-R01-HS-EN
Flex Gen4